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Kategorie:

Boys-U12
group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Group LIGHT:   

2 Philipp PÖLTL LAL 10.03.2005 14 40.40 18 20 22 22 23 26 28 x 26 48 100.39 5

3 Elias SENSCHE LVT 18.04.2003 72 38.85 29 32 35 x 32 38 41 44 44 76 165.21 2

4 Jan BUBLA ROT 28.08.2004 32 45.15 34 36 37 37 47 50 52 x 50 87 163.18 3

5 Denis  JANKOVIC ROT 17.05.2004 31 43.50 28 30 31 x 30 38 40 x 40 40 70 136.13 4

6 Marco SEIDL RAN 12.07.2005 52 35.70 10 12 14 x 12 20 23 25 x 23 35 83.37 6

7 Ondrej SEDLACEK ROT 28.10.2003 35 36.85 31 x 31 33 33 38 x 38 40 40 73 167.77 1

8 Group HEAVY:   

9 Max STEUDNER LVT 14.05.2004 71 49.75 15 18 20 20 20 23 26 x 23 43 73.92 6

10 Marijan TOLIC LAL 14.08.2003 15 53.45 30 33 35 35 40 43 45 45 80 129.51 3

11 Nikolas BALOGH ROT 07.10.2004 33 70.05 32 35 37 x 35 46 48 50 50 85 113.20 4

12 Stefan GABCO ROT 12.11.2005 30 56.90 31 x 31 x 31 31 38 40 42 42 73 112.53 5

13 Nils REINHARDT SAA 26.01.2004 20 50.65 35 x 35 38 38 44 48 50 50 88 148.98 2

14 Patrick HANSALEK WEL 17.05.2003 12 50.70 37 39 42 x 39 48 x 48 51 51 90 152.37 1

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

No. 1

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 date: 5. June 2015

begin: 10:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 11:30

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFER

Matthias KAINZNERHarald RESCH (AUT) Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Florian MADEREGGER (AUT)

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U14
group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Kat. -45 kg:   

2 Lukas SCHÄFFER BUK 09.09.2002 28 42.60 42 46 50 x 46 49 54 56 x 54 100 198.44 1

3 Kat. -50 kg:   

4 Antoine LAB TSU 12.05.2001 64 46.95 42 45 x 45 45 55 58 60 60 105 190.01 2

5 Lucas BLUME SAA 07.01.2001 21 49.55 53 56 60 60 73 76 80 80 140 241.53 1

6 Manuel CASSINELLI PAV 21.05.2002 44 48.80 25 29 31 x 29 37 40 43 43 72 126.00 3

7 Xavier CHÂTELAIN TSU 02.06.2002 67 46.20 28 30 x 30 30 38 41 42 x 41 71 130.50 4

8 Kat. -56 kg:   

9 Noah CARNAL TSU 25.02.2002 69 53.35 42 45 47 x 45 58 61 x 62 x 58 103 167.00 1

10 Nino EHRIG LVT 17.10.2001 85 53.45 35 38 41 41 45 48 50 50 91 147.31 2

11 Philipp WEIß LVT 22.06.2001 86 50.55 35 38 40 40 45 48 x 48 48 88 149.24 3

12 Rene LANGKABEL LVT 28.11.2001 73 53.80 29 32 34 34 37 40 43 43 77 124.08 4

13 Kat. -62 kg:   

14 Stefano AMANTE PAV 04.10.2001 45 60.55 43 48 51 51 65 70 75 x 70 121 177.91 1

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Werner STEINER (AUT) Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Tanja KOBLER

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPER

Lochen/Sporthall end: 14:00 No. 2

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 date: 5. June 2015

begin: 12:00

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U14
group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Kat. -69 kg:   

2 Max FLORIAN LVT 13.09.2001 87 67.35 77 81 84 x 81 95 100 105 105 186 254.06 1

3 Sebastian RUFF WEL 01.06.2002 13 66.45 28 31 33 33 30 33 34 34 67 92.32 2

4 Kat. +69 kg:   

5 Dominik HANFT LVT 23.08.2001 82 71.20 50 53 x 53 x 50 58 62 65 65 115 151.69 3

6 Florian AUZINGER RAN 06.12.2002 51 84.35 38 41 43 43 50 54 56 x 54 97 116.33 5

7 Mika BRETSCHKE LVT 04.09.2002 84 73.85 57 60 63 63 70 75 80 x 75 138 177.96 2

8 Erik ZAGERMANN SAA 19.01.2001 22 83.65 60 63 65 65 75 78 80 80 145 174.62 1

9 Tarek-Wilhelm SCHELLHORN LVT 28.08.2001 74 84.40 46 49 51 51 55 60 64 64 115 137.92 4

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 date: 5. June 2015

begin: 12:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 14:00 No. 2

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPER

Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Werner STEINER (AUT) Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Tanja KOBLER

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



categorie:

Girls-U12
group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 Group LIGHT:   

2 Eileen SCHWENG LVT 30.11.2005 242 30.10 12 14 15 x 14 18 20 21 x 20 34 91.38 5

3 Lucie ZRONKOVA ROT 13.05.2004 220 31.65 20 21 x 21 21 27 30 32 x 30 51 128.67 2

4 Christina DILLINGER LAL 29.07.2004 209 26.70 10 12 13 13 14 16 17 17 30 88.39 6

5 Lavinia MAGISTRIS PAV 15.12.2005 226 30.95 13 16 19 x 16 20 22 24 24 40 103.68 4

6 Sophia STIEG STM 26.11.2005 230 30.35 18 19 20 20 25 27 28 28 48 127.44 3

7 Freija AFLENZER LAL 14.04.2005 208 29.00 23 26 28 x 26 28 30 31 31 57 160.54 1

8 Group MIDDLE:

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 date: 5. June 2015

begin: 14:30

Lochen/Sporthall end: 16:00 No. 3

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

8 Group MIDDLE:  

9 Sophie BRÜCKNER LVT 28.04.2005 240 31.85 16 19 21 x 19 25 28 x 28 28 47 117.69 3

10 Alina NOVAK LAL 12.09.2003 211 34.15 15 17 18 18 20 22 24 x 22 40 92.33 4

11 Celine MAYER STM 11.08.2003 232 35.60 23 24 25 x 24 30 32 33 x 32 56 123.55 1

12 Leonie NEUHÄUSER LVT 04.06.2003 243 36.35 14 15 x 15 15 19 21 22 22 37 79.67 5

13 Selina STÖGER LAL 27.04.2004 251 36.70 13 15 16 16 15 17 18 18 34 72.55 6

14 Charline MÖSKE SAA 29.05.2003 214 35.45 19 21 22 22 29 32 x 32 32 54 119.51 2

15   

16   

17   

18   

19   

20   

Speaker:

Secretary:

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFER

Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Harald RESCH (AUT) Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Tanja KOBLER

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



categorie:

Girls-U12
group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 Group HEAVY:   

2 Sophie PICKER LCH 31.12.2004 246 43.05 25 28 30 x 28 30 34 36 x 34 62 112.22 4

3 Laura LANGKABEL LVT 08.02.2005 235 37.70 10 13 x 13 13 14 16 18 x 16 29 60.12 7

4 Emma STEIGELE LAL 02.03.2004 210 37.15 15 17 18 x 17 20 22 23 23 40 84.11 6

5 Lena RAIDEL LCH 04.09.2004 247 51.95 37 39 x 39 x 37 45 50 x 50 50 87 133.27 3

6 Tamara KÖBE LAL 24.03.2003 212 58.60 38 41 43 43 48 53 55 55 98 136.95 1

7 Nadine PIRCHER STM 21.07.2003 233 38.45 26 x 26 28 28 37 39 41 x 39 67 135.84 2

8 Sabina SATLEROVA ROT 05 07 2003 250 63 45 31 33 35 x 33 40 43 x 43 x 40 73 96 51 5

1. 2. 3.

Lochen/Sporthall end: 16:15 No. 3

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 date: 5. June 2015

begin: 14:30

8 Sabina SATLEROVA ROT 05.07.2003 250 63.45 31 33 35 x 33 40 43 x 43 x 40 73 96.51 5

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

19   

20   

Speaker:

Secretary:Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Harald RESCH (AUT) Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Tanja KOBLER

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFER

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



categorie:

Girls-U14
group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 Samira BLUME SAA 16.09.2002 215 43.50 38 41 42 42 48 50 52 x 50 92 165.04 3

2 Taylor ADDICOTT WAL 06.12.2001 203 63.90 38 40 46 x 40 48 x 48 50 x 48 88 115.85 6

3 Chloe HOOD WAL 30.01.2001 202 63.60 47 50 53 x 50 60 63 x 63 63 113 149.23 5

4 Carina SCHMIDINGER LCH 02.08.2002 248 66.80 33 36 39 x 36 45 50 x 52 x 45 81 103.66 8

5 Julia PERLT LVT 18.09.2001 236 45.95 42 45 47 47 56 59 60 x 59 106 180.50 1

6 Leah TIMMS WAL 07.05.2002 204 67.80 32 35 38 38 45 47 49 49 87 110.33 7

7 Daniela ZRONKOVA ROT 24.10.2001 221 55.70 47 49 50 x 49 58 x 58 61 x 58 107 155.26 4

8 Ellie PRYOR WAL 03 10 2001 201 52 40 46 50 x 50 50 60 64 x 65 65 115 175 07 2

1. 2. 3.

Lochen/Sporthall end: 18:00 No. 4

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 date: 5. June 2015

begin: 17:00

8 Ellie PRYOR WAL 03.10.2001 201 52.40 46 50 x 50 50 60 64 x 65 65 115 175.07 2

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

19   

20   

Speaker:

Secretary:Werner STEINER (AUT) Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Maik HEERLEIN (GER) Matthias KAINZNER

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Rudolf KOBLER / Johann KLAMPFER

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



categorie:

Girls-U17
group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 Group LIGHT:   

2 Jona RICHTER SAA 01.09.2000 217 60.80 48 51 x 51 x 48 58 61 63 x 61 109 148.40 4

3 Nikola ZRONKOVA ROT 25.06.2000 222 50.30 43 45 x 45 45 54 56 x 56 56 101 159.04 3

4 Lucie RUDOVSKA ROT 01.08.1999 224 52.70 30 32 35 35 38 41 44 x 41 76 115.17 5

5 Selina ORBEN LVT 13.08.2000 237 62.00 30 35 37 37 38 42 44 44 81 108.81 6

6 Lucrezia MAGISTRIS PAV 21.04.1999 227 53.60 60 63 66 66 70 74 76 76 142 212.29 1

7 Madeleine KIRSCH SAA 14.04.2000 216 54.05 44 47 48 48 54 57 60 60 108 160.29 2

8 Group HEAVY:

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 date: 5. June 2015

begin: 18:30

Lochen/Sporthall end: 20:00 No. 5

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

8 Group HEAVY:  

9 Nela REISOVA ROT 22.10.1999 223 65.55 32 34 37 x 34 42 45 48 x 45 79 102.26 6

10 Annalena GÜRTLER SAA 03.11.1998 219 70.95 71 75 78 78 90 95 98 x 95 173 213.50 1

11 Cindy SCHWENG LVT 25.10.2000 244 62.55 32 35 37 37 42 45 48 x 45 82 109.44 5

12 Tanja PLANK STM 19.12.1999 234 63.20 50 53 55 x 53 62 66 68 x 66 119 157.80 3

13 Dany HAUPT SAA 16.03.1999 218 70.90 52 55 x 55 x 52 73 77 80 80 132 163.04 2

14 Lydia ESCHRICH LVT 12.01.2000 238 66.40 41 44 47 47 56 60 x 60 x 56 103 132.32 4

15   

16   

17   

18   

19   

20   

Speaker:

Secretary:

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFER

Maik HEERLEIN (GER) Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Harald RESCH (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



categorie:

group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight result Pl. result Pl. points

1 Girls U20:   

2 Vittoria CARNEVALE PELLINO PAV 24.11.1995 228 54,75 65 69 71 x 69 78 81 84 x 81 150 220,39 1

3 Naomi PEARCE WAL 22.07.1996 205 61,25 40 43 x 43 43 63 66 68 x 66 109 147,55 3

4 Anita MADAN WAL 14.09.1997 206 68,90 54 57 59 x 57 64 67 x 67 x 64 121 151,97 2

5 Kirsten WITTE LVT 01.05.1996 239 72,80 45 x 45 x 45 x 0 *** *** *** 0 0 0,00 -

6 Girls U23:   

7 Justine FEIX LVT 09.09.1993 245 73,95 67 70 x 70 70 82 86 90 x 86 156 188,14 2

8 Dominika LOKINGOVA ROT 06.10.1993 225 61,20 45 50 52 52 55 60 63 x 60 112 151,80 3

9 Christie WILLIAMS WAL 24.11.1992 207 59,20 65 x 65 x 65 65 79 x 79 x 79 79 144 199,76 1

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

19   

20   

Speaker:

Secretary:

Girls-U20/U23

Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Werner STEINER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFER

Lochen/Sporthall end: 21:20 No. 6

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 date: 5. June 2015

begin: 20:15

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U17
group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Kat. -50 kg:   

2 Rene RABENHAUPT STM 21.09.2000 54 49.55 34 38 41 41 45 49 52 x 49 90 155.26 1

3 Kat. -56 kg:   

4 Felix REITHOFER STM 07.07.2000 53 54.35 64 68 71 x 68 84 88 90 x 88 156 249.14 1

5 Kat. -62 kg:   

6 Francesco CAVALLORO PAV 19.01.1998 47 61.15 65 70 74 x 70 88 92 96 x 92 162 236.49 3

7 Sascha PERLT LVT 12.03.2000 75 58.55 60 64 67 67 78 83 86 86 153 230.62 4

8 Fritz HEYER LVT 29.07.1999 77 58.95 66 70 73 x 70 78 82 x 83 x 78 148 221.94 5

9 Maximilian EBNER WEL 22.10.1999 11 60.40 53 x 53 57 57 66 71 x 75 x 66 123 181.28 7

10 Max AFLENZER LAL 30.03.1999 18 61.95 68 72 75 x 72 90 94 98 x 94 166 240.07 2

11 Mark GRIEBEL LVT 03.03.1999 78 61.10 67 71 74 74 90 94 98 98 172 251.38 1

12 Matthias GREGOR LAL 24.11.1999 19 60.40 52 56 60 60 71 76 80 x 76 136 200.44 6

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 date: 6. June 2015

begin: 10:00

Lochen/Sporthall end: 11:10 No. 7

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Markus BAIER

Werner STEINER (AUT) Dominik STOCKINGER (AUT) Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U17
group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Kat. -69 kg:   

2 Max MOLDASCHL LAL 13.09.2000 16 68.20 78 82 85 x 82 98 102 *** 102 184 249.39 1

3 Loïc AMBÜHL TSU 17.10.2000 65 67.20 42 45 x 46 46 55 60 x 60 x 55 101 138.22 8

4 Andrew WILLIAMS WAL 05.07.1998 3 62.55 60 x 60 65 x 60 75 82 x 82 x 75 135 193.91 5

5 Kilian FROIDEVAUX TSU 09.08.2000 66 62.20 52 55 57 x 55 72 76 80 x 76 131 189.02 6

6 Yannick CHÂTELAIN TSU 26.04.2000 68 66.45 50 55 57 x 55 60 65 x 65 65 120 165.36 7

7 Sebastian KÖBE LAL 21.10.2000 17 65.50 67 71 74 74 86 90 x 91 91 165 229.70 3

8 Matteo BERTOLI PAV 21.07.2000 46 0.00 60 65 x 65 x 60 75 80 83 x 80 4

9 Benjamin PAUL BUK 15.02.1999 29 65.00 73 77 x 77 x 73 86 92 *** 92 165 230.90 2

10 Kat. -77 kg:   

11 Andre LANGKABEL LVT 07.05.2000 76 75.70 84 88 90 90 105 110 115 115 205 260.67 2

12 Ladislav MANHART ROT 27.03.1998 39 72.55 60 x 60 x 60 x 0 *** *** *** 0 0 0.00 -

13 Rhodri BEYNON WAL 21.05.1999 1 74.95 80 x 80 83 83 103 107 108 108 191 244.18 3

14 Jakub DRNEC ROT 22.08.1998 37 73.85 90 94 97 x 94 110 115 120 x 115 209 269.52 1

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 date: 6. June 2015

begin: 11:45

Lochen/Sporthall end: 14:00 No. 8

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Markus BAIER

Markus AUZINGER (AUT) Werner STEINER (AUT) Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Tanja KOBLER

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U17
group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Kat. -85 kg:   

2 Alex JOHN WAL 03.10.1999 2 84.10 72 76 80 80 100 104 107 x 104 184 221.06 2

3 Jacob LIEBCHEN LVT 24.06.1998 79 78.40 40 45 x 45 45 50 55 60 60 105 130.90 3

4 Marc VOGEL LVT 12.12.2000 89 81.85 85 88 90 90 105 110 115 x 110 200 243.56 1

5 Kat. -94 kg:   

6 Constantin RITZMANN LVT 15.10.1999 92 89.95 54 58 60 60 75 80 83 83 143 166.31 3

7 Eduard RYBAK ROT 21.07.1999 38 86.40 97 102 107 x 102 120 125 x 127 x 120 222 263.18 1

8 Lukas HOFFMANN LVT 07.07.1999 91 88.65 70 74 76 76 88 93 98 x 93 169 197.86 2

9 Kat. +94 kg:   

10 Florian SCHÜLLER LVT 02.08.2000 81 108.05 70 73 x 73 73 88 91 93 x 91 164 177.46 2

11 Fabian FRIESSER STM 24.03.1998 55 117.05 78 85 90 90 90 95 100 x 95 185 195.40 1

12 Alexander HOHN LVT 22.12.2000 90 125.45 62 67 71 x 67 80 85 90 90 157 162.97 3

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 date: 6. June 2015

begin: 11:45

Lochen/Sporthall end: 14:00 No. 8

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Markus BAIER

Markus AUZINGER (AUT) Werner STEINER (AUT) Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Tanja KOBLER

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U20
group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Kat. -56 kg:   

2 Sam HENDERSON WAL 28.10.1997 5 54.55 88 91 x 91 91 103 111 115 x 111 202 321.67 1

3 Kat. -62 kg:   

4 Paolo MOISELLO PAV 29.02.1996 48 60.45 75 80 x 80 80 100 105 110 110 190 279.68 1

5 Stefan PÖCHER STM 28.05.1997 59 60.95 55 60 63 x 60 75 80 x 80 x 75 135 197.55 3

6 Patrik PISTA ROT 25.11.1996 41 59.95 75 80 85 x 80 90 100 x 100 x 90 170 251.77 2

7 Kat. -69 kg:   

8 Maximilian TISCHLER STM 04.06.1997 56 68.30 95 100 x 100 x 95 110 115 119 119 214 289.78 1

9 Patrik HRUBY ROT 31.08.1997 40 66.70 73 75 80 x 75 100 105 x 105 x 100 175 240.68 4

10 Cieran RIPPIN WAL 22.01.1997 6 68.00 88 92 95 x 92 110 118 x 118 118 210 285.18 2

11 Hannes REY TSU 12.11.1997 70 68.55 90 93 x 93 93 105 110 x 112 x 105 198 267.36 3

12 Bronislav ZAHRADNIK ROT 14.05.1996 43 63.22 70 x 70 72 x 70 90 95 96 x 95 165 235.15 5

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Maik HEERLEIN (GER) Matthias KAINZNER

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFER

Lochen/Sporthall end: 16:45 No. 9

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 date: 6. June 2015

begin: 14:35

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U20
group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Kat. -77 kg:   

2 Andrea BUTTINI PAV 12.12.1995 49 72.35 60 65 x 65 65 80 86 x 86 x 80 145 189.30 3

3 Paul TISCHLER STM 04.06.1997 57 69.75 85 90 x 90 x 85 98 103 108 x 103 188 251.06 2

4 Rene HOFER STM 10.06.1997 58 71.70 55 60 65 x 60 65 75 87 x 75 135 177.30 4

5 Marco NEBLING LVT 22.06.1997 83 73.75 75 80 x 80 80 97 104 109 109 189 243.93 1

6 Kat. -85 kg:   

7 Gwilym PARI WAL 07.02.1995 4 82.90 115 x 115 120 x 115 115 *** *** 115 230 278.34 1

8 Mario PFAFFENBERGER WEL 23.09.1997 10 80.95 83 86 90 x 86 106 110 114 x 110 196 240.08 2

9 Alexander FINK STM 08.05.1996 60 81.75 77 82 85 85 103 108 112 x 108 193 235.19 3

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Brigitte PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Maik HEERLEIN (GER) Matthias KAINZNER

1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFER

Lochen/Sporthall end: 16:45 No. 9

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 date: 6. June 2015

begin: 14:35

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U20
group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Kat. -94 kg:   

2 Erik WALTHER SAA 09.04.1997 24 93.30 125 130 x 132 132 160 165 x 165 x 160 292 334.19 1

3 Kat. -105 kg:   

4 Vaclav MANHART ROT 24.05.1996 42 95.30 110 x 110 117 117 145 150 153 x 150 267 302.86 1

5 Eric SCHERLICH SAA 19.12.1997 25 96.95 70 75 80 x 75 95 100 x 100 100 175 197.05 2

6 Kat. +105 kg:   

7 Benjamin BLAß SAA 17.06.1996 26 119.50 127 131 134 x 131 163 169 172 x 169 300 315.15 1

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 date: 6. June 2015

begin: 17:20

Lochen/Sporthall end: 19:00 No. 10

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Markus BAIER

Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Markus AUZINGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



Kategorie:

Boys-U23
group:

birth start body S n a t c h C l e a n & J e r k Total Sinclair Place

date Nr. weight Result Pl. Result Pl. points

1 Florian REISECKER RAN 19.02.1993 50 106.05 131 136 141 x 136 153 160 170 x 160 296 322.31 2

2 Christian KUHNT SAA 19.10.1993 27 76.75 85 90 *** 90 100 107 115 115 205 258.55 6

3 Marc RABL STM 18.10.1994 62 76.70 55 61 65 x 61 67 73 81 81 142 179.22 7

4 Adam TOSSELL WAL 05.03.1994 8 82.45 115 x 115 118 x 115 140 145 147 x 145 260 315.43 4

5 Alex EVANS WAL 10.03.1993 9 100.30 123 x 123 128 x 123 155 158 160 x 158 281 312.28 5

6 Simon STRASSER LCH 11.06.1993 95 93.35 125 130 135 x 130 165 x 165 175 x 165 295 337.48 1

7 Christian KATHREIN STM 01.09.1992 63 84.30 115 121 123 x 121 142 147 x 150 x 142 263 315.60 3

8 Philip EATON WAL 31.10.1992 7 87.50 120 x 120 125 x 120 150 x 150 x 150 x 0 0 0.00 -

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

Speaker:

Secretary:

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 date: 6. June 2015

begin: 17:20

Lochen/Sporthall end: 19:00 No. 10

Nr. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

Chief Referee: Referee: Referee: Johann KLAMPFER

Johann ANGLBERGER (AUT) Jürgen PFAFFENBERGER (AUT) Markus AUZINGER (AUT) Matthias KAINZNER

Sinclair-2013-2016 http://www.usv-lochen.at/gewichtheben/ Austrian Federation: www.gewichtheben.net



rank team team-shortcut nation points
1 Landesverband Thüringen LVT GER 400
2 Rotas Rotava ROT CZE 244
3 LV Steiermark STM AUT 216
4 VGKF Sachsen-Anhalt e. V. SAA GER 213
5 Wales WAL WAL 208
6 HSV Langenlebarn LAL AUT 159
7 Ginnastica Pavese PAV ITA 141
8 Team Suisse TSU SUI 84
9 ESV Wels WEL AUT 60

10 Union Lochen LCH AUT 51
11 Union Buchkirchen BUK AUT 36

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015

TEAMRANKING

12 ATSV Ranshofen RAN AUT 35



team points rank athletes
Landesverband Thüringen 400 1 30

Alexander HOHN 13 3
Andre LANGKABEL 16 2
Constantin RITZMANN 13 3
Dominik HANFT 13 3
Elias SENSCHE 16 2
Florian SCHÜLLER 16 2
Fritz HEYER 10 5
Jacob LIEBCHEN 13 3
Lukas HOFFMANN 16 2
Marc VOGEL 20 1
Mark GRIEBEL 20 1
Max FLORIAN 20 1
Max STEUDNER 9 6
Mika BRETSCHKE 16 2
Nino EHRIG 16 2
Philipp WEIß 13 3
Rene LANGKABEL 11 4
Sascha PERLT 11 4
Tarek-Wilhelm SCHELLHORN 11 4
Marco NEBLING 20 1
Justine FEIX 16 2
Julia PERLT 20 1
Lydia ESCHRICH 11 4

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015

TEAMRANKING

Lydia ESCHRICH 11 4
Sophie BRÜCKNER 13 3
Cindy SCHWENG 10 5
Selina ORBEN 9 6
Eileen SCHWENG 10 5
Leonie NEUHÄUSER 10 5
Laura LANGKABEL 8 7
Kirsten WITTE 0 0



team points rank athletes

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015

TEAMRANKING

Rotas Rotava 244 2 19
Denis  JANKOVIC 11 4
Eduard RYBAK 20 1
Jakub DRNEC 20 1
Jan BUBLA 13 3
Ladislav MANHART 0 0
Nikolas BALOGH 11 4
Ondrej SEDLACEK 20 1
Stefan GABCO 10 5
Vaclav MANHART 20 1
Patrik PISTA 16 2
Patrik HRUBY 11 4
Bronislav ZAHRADNIK 10 5
Nikola ZRONKOVA 13 3
Daniela ZRONKOVA 11 4
Dominika LOKINGOVA 13 3
Lucie ZRONKOVA 16 2
Lucie RUDOVSKA 10 5
Nela REISOVA 9 6
Sabina SATLEROVA 10 5
Landesverband Steiermark 216 3 14
Fabian FRIESSER 20 1
Felix REITHOFER 20 1
R RABENHAUPT 20 1Rene RABENHAUPT 20 1
Christian KATHREIN 13 3
Maximilian TISCHLER 20 1
Paul TISCHLER 16 2
Alexander FINK 13 3
Stefan PÖCHER 13 3
Marc RABL 8 7
Rene HOFER 11 4
Tanja PLANK 13 3
Nadine PIRCHER 16 2
Sophia STIEG 13 3
Celine MAYER 20 1



team points rank athletes

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015

TEAMRANKING

VGKF Sachsen-Anhalt e. V. 213 4 13
Erik ZAGERMANN 20 1
Lucas BLUME 20 1
Nils REINHARDT 16 2
Benjamin BLAß 20 1
Christian KUHNT 9 6
Eric SCHERLICH 16 2
Annalena GÜRTLER 20 1
Samira BLUME 13 3
Dany HAUPT 16 2
Madeleine KIRSCH 16 2
Jona RICHTER 11 4
Charline MÖSKE 16 2
Erik WalesTHER 20 1
Wales 208 5 16
Alex JOHN 16 2
Andrew WILLIAMS 10 5
Rhodri BEYNON 13 3
Sam HENDERSON 20 1
Adam TOSSELL 11 4
Alex EVANS 10 5
Cieran RIPPIN 16 2
Gwilym PARI 20 1
Phili EATON 0 0Philip EATON 0 0
Christie WILLIAMS 20 1
Ellie PRYOR 16 2
Anita MADAN 16 2
Chloe HOOD 10 5
Naomi PEARCE 13 3
Taylor ADDICOTT 9 6
Leah TIMMS 8 7
HSV Langenlebarn 159 6 12
Marijan TOLIC 13 3
Matthias GREGOR 9 6
Max AFLENZER 16 2
Max MOLDASCHL 20 1
Philipp PÖLTL 10 5
Sebastian KÖBE 13 3
Freija AFLENZER 20 1
Tamara KÖBE 20 1
Alina NOVAK 11 4
Christina DILLINGER 9 6
Emma STEIGELE 9 6
Selina STÖGER 9 6



team points rank athletes

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015

TEAMRANKING

Ginnastica Pavese 141 7 9
Francesco CAVALLORO 13 3
Manuel CASSINELLI 13 3
Matteo BERTOLI 11 4
Stefano AMANTE 20 1
Paolo MOISELLO 20 1
Andrea BUTTINI 13 3
Vittoria CARNEVALE PELLINO 20 1
Lucrezia MAGISTRIS 20 1
Lavinia MAGISTRIS 11 4
Team Suisse 84 8 7
Antoine LAB 16 2
Kilian FROIDEVAUX 9 6
Loïc AMBÜHL 7 8
Noah CARNAL 20 1
Xavier CHÂTELAIN 11 4
Yannick CHÂTELAIN 8 7
Hannes REY 13 3
ESV Wels 60 9 4
Maximilian EBNER 8 7
Patrick HANSALEK 20 1
Sebastian RUFF 16 2
Mario PFAFFENBERGER 16 2
Union Lochen 51 10 4
Simon STRASSER 20 1
Lena RAIDEL 13 3
Sophie PICKER 11 4
Carina SCHMIDINGER 7 8
Union Buchkirchen 36 11 2
Benjamin PAUL 16 2
Lukas SCHÄFFER 20 1
ATSV Ranshofen 35 12 3
Florian AUZINGER 10 5
Marco SEIDL 9 6
Florian REISECKER 16 2



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Vittoria CARNEVALE PELLIN PAV 24.11.95 228 54.75 65 69 71 x 69.00 78 81 84 x 81.00 150 220.39

2 Annalena GÜRTLER SAA 03.11.98 219 70.95 71 75 78 78.00 90 95 98 x 95.00 173 213.50

3 Lucrezia MAGISTRIS PAV 21.04.99 227 53.60 60 63 66 66.00 70 74 76 76.00 142 212.29

4 Christie WILLIAMS WAL 24.11.92 207 59.20 65 x 65 x 65 65.00 79 x 79 x 79 79.00 144 199.76

5 Justine FEIX LVT 09.09.93 245 73.95 67 70 x 70 70.00 82 86 90 x 86.00 156 188.14

6 Julia PERLT LVT 18.09.01 236 45.95 42 45 47 47.00 56 59 60 x 59.00 106 180.50

7 Ellie PRYOR WAL 03.10.01 201 52.40 46 50 x 50 50.00 60 64 x 65 65.00 115 175.07

8 Samira BLUME SAA 16.09.02 215 43.50 38 41 42 42.00 48 50 52 x 50.00 92 165.04

9 Dany HAUPT SAA 16.03.99 218 70.90 52 55 x 55 x 52.00 73 77 80 80.00 132 163.04

10 Freija AFLENZER LAL 14.04.05 208 29.00 23 26 28 x 26.00 28 30 31 31.00 57 160.54

11 Madeleine KIRSCH SAA 14.04.00 216 54.05 44 47 48 48.00 54 57 60 60.00 108 160.29

12 Nikola ZRONKOVA ROT 25.06.00 222 50.30 43 45 x 45 45.00 54 56 x 56 56.00 101 159.04

13 Tanja PLANK STM 19.12.99 234 63.20 50 53 55 x 53.00 62 66 68 x 66.00 119 157.80

14 Daniela ZRONKOVA ROT 24.10.01 221 55.70 47 49 50 x 49.00 58 x 58 61 x 58.00 107 155.26

15 Anita MADAN WAL 14.09.97 206 68.90 54 57 59 x 57.00 64 67 x 67 x 64.00 121 151.97

16 Dominika LOKINGOVA ROT 06.10.93 225 61.20 45 50 52 52.00 55 60 63 x 60.00 112 151.80

17 Chloe HOOD WAL 30.01.01 202 63.60 47 50 53 x 50.00 60 63 x 63 63.00 113 149.23

18 Jona RICHTER SAA 01.09.00 217 60.80 48 51 x 51 x 48.00 58 61 63 x 61.00 109 148.40

19 Naomi PEARCE WAL 22.07.96 205 61.25 40 43 x 43 43.00 63 66 68 x 66.00 109 147.55

20 Tamara KÖBE LAL 24.03.03 212 58.60 38 41 43 43.00 48 53 55 55.00 98 136.95

21 Nadine PIRCHER STM 21.07.03 233 38.45 26 x 26 28 28.00 37 39 41 x 39.00 67 135.84

22 Lena RAIDEL LCH 04.09.04 247 51.95 37 39 x 39 x 37.00 45 50 x 50 50.00 87 133.27

23 Lydia ESCHRICH LVT 12.01.00 238 66.40 41 44 47 47.00 56 60 x 60 x 56.00 103 132.32

24 Lucie ZRONKOVA ROT 13.05.04 220 31.65 20 21 x 21 21.00 27 30 32 x 30.00 51 128.67

25 Sophia STIEG STM 26.11.05 230 30.35 18 19 20 20.00 25 27 28 28.00 48 127.44

26 Celine MAYER STM 11.08.03 232 35.60 23 24 25 x 24.00 30 32 33 x 32.00 56 123.55

27 Charline MÖSKE SAA 29.05.03 214 35.45 19 21 22 22.00 29 32 x 32 32.00 54 119.51

28 Sophie BRÜCKNER LVT 28.04.05 240 31.85 16 19 21 x 19.00 25 28 x 28 28.00 47 117.69

29 Taylor ADDICOTT WAL 06.12.01 203 63.90 38 40 46 x 40.00 48 x 48 50 x 48.00 88 115.85

30 Lucie RUDOVSKA ROT 01.08.99 224 52.70 30 32 35 35.00 38 41 44 x 41.00 76 115.17

31 Sophie PICKER LCH 31.12.04 246 43.05 25 28 30 x 28.00 30 34 36 x 34.00 62 112.22

32 Leah TIMMS WAL 07.05.02 204 67.80 32 35 38 38.00 45 47 49 49.00 87 110.33

33 Cindy SCHWENG LVT 25.10.00 244 62.55 32 35 37 37.00 42 45 48 x 45.00 82 109.44

34 Selina ORBEN LVT 13.08.00 237 62.00 30 35 37 37.00 38 42 44 44.00 81 108.81

35 Lavinia MAGISTRIS PAV 15.12.05 226 30.95 13 16 19 x 16.00 20 22 24 24.00 40 103.68

36 Carina SCHMIDINGER LCH 02.08.02 248 66.80 33 36 39 x 36.00 45 50 x 52 x 45.00 81 103.66

37 Nela REISOVA ROT 22.10.99 223 65.55 32 34 37 x 34.00 42 45 48 x 45.00 79 102.26

38 Sabina SATLEROVA ROT 05.07.03 250 63.45 31 33 35 x 33.00 40 43 x 43 x 40.00 73 96.51

39 Alina NOVAK LAL 12.09.03 211 34.15 15 17 18 18.00 20 22 24 x 22.00 40 92.33

40 Eileen SCHWENG LVT 30.11.05 242 30.10 12 14 15 x 14.00 18 20 21 x 20.00 34 91.38

41 Christina DILLINGER LAL 29.07.04 209 26.70 10 12 13 13.00 14 16 17 17.00 30 88.39

42 Emma STEIGELE LAL 02.03.04 210 37.15 15 17 18 x 17.00 20 22 23 23.00 40 84.11

43 Leonie NEUHÄUSER LVT 04.06.03 243 36.35 14 15 x 15 15.00 19 21 22 22.00 37 79.67

44 Selina STÖGER LAL 27.04.04 251 36.70 13 15 16 16.00 15 17 18 18.00 34 72.55

45 Laura LANGKABEL LVT 08.02.05 235 37.70 10 13 x 13 13.00 14 16 18 x 16.00 29 60.12

46 Kirsten WITTE LVT 01.05.96 239 72.80 45 x 45 x 45 x 0.00 *** *** *** 0.00 0 0.00

Categorie:

Sinclair
Girls

all

Pl. Name Team
1. 2.

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015
U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament

2. 3.

Lochen, Sporthall

3. 1.



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Freija AFLENZER LAL 14.04.05 208 29.00 23 26 28 x 26.00 28 30 31 31.00 57 160.54

2 Tamara KÖBE LAL 24.03.03 212 58.60 38 41 43 43.00 48 53 55 55.00 98 136.95

3 Nadine PIRCHER STM 21.07.03 233 38.45 26 x 26 28 28.00 37 39 41 x 39.00 67 135.84

4 Lena RAIDEL LCH 04.09.04 247 51.95 37 39 x 39 x 37.00 45 50 x 50 50.00 87 133.27
5 Lucie ZRONKOVA ROT 13.05.04 220 31.65 20 21 x 21 21.00 27 30 32 x 30.00 51 128.67

6 Sophia STIEG STM 26.11.05 230 30.35 18 19 20 20.00 25 27 28 28.00 48 127.44

7 Celine MAYER STM 11.08.03 232 35.60 23 24 25 x 24.00 30 32 33 x 32.00 56 123.55

8 Charline MÖSKE SAA 29.05.03 214 35.45 19 21 22 22.00 29 32 x 32 32.00 54 119.51

9 Sophie BRÜCKNER LVT 28.04.05 240 31.85 16 19 21 x 19.00 25 28 x 28 28.00 47 117.69

10 Sophie PICKER LCH 31.12.04 246 43.05 25 28 30 x 28.00 30 34 36 x 34.00 62 112.22

11 Lavinia MAGISTRIS PAV 15.12.05 226 30.95 13 16 19 x 16.00 20 22 24 24.00 40 103.68

12 Sabina SATLEROVA ROT 05.07.03 250 63.45 31 33 35 x 33.00 40 43 x 43 x 40.00 73 96.51

13 Alina NOVAK LAL 12.09.03 211 34.15 15 17 18 18.00 20 22 24 x 22.00 40 92.33

14 Eileen SCHWENG LVT 30.11.05 242 30.10 12 14 15 x 14.00 18 20 21 x 20.00 34 91.38

15 Christina DILLINGER LAL 29.07.04 209 26.70 10 12 13 13.00 14 16 17 17.00 30 88.39

16 Emma STEIGELE LAL 02.03.04 210 37.15 15 17 18 x 17.00 20 22 23 23.00 40 84.11

17 Leonie NEUHÄUSER LVT 04.06.03 243 36.35 14 15 x 15 15.00 19 21 22 22.00 37 79.67

18 Selina STÖGER LAL 27.04.04 251 36.70 13 15 16 16.00 15 17 18 18.00 34 72.55

19 Laura LANGKABEL LVT 08.02.05 235 37.70 10 13 x 13 13.00 14 16 18 x 16.00 29 60.12

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Julia PERLT LVT 18.09.01 236 45.95 42 45 47 47.00 56 59 60 x 59.00 106 180.50

2 Ellie PRYOR WAL 03.10.01 201 52.40 46 50 x 50 50.00 60 64 x 65 65.00 115 175.07

3 Samira BLUME SAA 16.09.02 215 43.50 38 41 42 42.00 48 50 52 x 50.00 92 165.04

4 Daniela ZRONKOVA ROT 24.10.01 221 55.70 47 49 50 x 49.00 58 x 58 61 x 58.00 107 155.26

5 Chloe HOOD WAL 30.01.01 202 63.60 47 50 53 x 50.00 60 63 x 63 63.00 113 149.23

6 Taylor ADDICOTT WAL 06.12.01 203 63.90 38 40 46 x 40.00 48 x 48 50 x 48.00 88 115.85

7 Leah TIMMS WAL 07.05.02 204 67.80 32 35 38 38.00 45 47 49 49.00 87 110.33

8 Carina SCHMIDINGER LCH 02.08.02 248 66.80 33 36 39 x 36.00 45 50 x 52 x 45.00 81 103.66

1. 2. 3.

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015
U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament

Lochen, Sporthall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

Lochen, Sporthall

Sinclair
Girls
U12

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 Categorie:

U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament

3. 1. 2. 3.
Pl. Name Team

1. 2.

Categorie:

Sinclair
Girls
U14



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Annalena GÜRTLER SAA 03.11.98 219 70.95 71 75 78 78.00 90 95 98 x 95.00 173 213.50

2 Lucrezia MAGISTRIS PAV 21.04.99 227 53.60 60 63 66 66.00 70 74 76 76.00 142 212.29

3 Dany HAUPT SAA 16.03.99 218 70.90 52 55 x 55 x 52.00 73 77 80 80.00 132 163.04

4 Madeleine KIRSCH SAA 14.04.00 216 54.05 44 47 48 48.00 54 57 60 60.00 108 160.29

5 Nikola ZRONKOVA ROT 25.06.00 222 50.30 43 45 x 45 45.00 54 56 x 56 56.00 101 159.04

6 Tanja PLANK STM 19.12.99 234 63.20 50 53 55 x 53.00 62 66 68 x 66.00 119 157.80

7 Jona RICHTER SAA 01.09.00 217 60.80 48 51 x 51 x 48.00 58 61 63 x 61.00 109 148.40

8 Lydia ESCHRICH LVT 12.01.00 238 66.40 41 44 47 47.00 56 60 x 60 x 56.00 103 132.32

9 Lucie RUDOVSKA ROT 01.08.99 224 52.70 30 32 35 35.00 38 41 44 x 41.00 76 115.17

10 Cindy SCHWENG LVT 25.10.00 244 62.55 32 35 37 37.00 42 45 48 x 45.00 82 109.44

11 Selina ORBEN LVT 13.08.00 237 62.00 30 35 37 37.00 38 42 44 44.00 81 108.81

12 Nela REISOVA ROT 22.10.99 223 65.55 32 34 37 x 34.00 42 45 48 x 45.00 79 102.26

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Vittoria CARNEVALE PELLIN PAV 24.11.95 228 54.75 65 69 71 x 69.00 78 81 84 x 81.00 150 220.39

2 Anita MADAN WAL 14.09.97 206 68.90 54 57 59 x 57.00 64 67 x 67 x 64.00 121 151.97

3 Naomi PEARCE WAL 22.07.96 205 61.25 40 43 x 43 43.00 63 66 68 x 66.00 109 147.55

4 Kirsten WITTE LVT 01.05.96 239 72.80 45 x 45 x 45 x 0.00 *** *** *** 0.00 0 0.00

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Christie WILLIAMS WAL 24.11.92 207 59.20 65 x 65 x 65 65.00 79 x 79 x 79 79.00 144 199.76

2 Justine FEIX LVT 09.09.93 245 73.95 67 70 x 70 70.00 82 86 90 x 86.00 156 188.14

3 Dominika LOKINGOVA ROT 06.10.93 225 61.20 45 50 52 52.00 55 60 63 x 60.00 112 151.80

1. 2. 3.
Pl. Name Team

1. 2. 3.

Sinclair
Girls
U23

Lochen, Sporthall

1. 2. 3.

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 Categorie:

U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3.

U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Girls
U20

Lochen, Sporthall

3. 1. 2. 3.

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 Categorie:

Lochen, Sporthall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2.

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 Categorie:

U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Girls
U17



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Simon STRASSER LCH 11.06.93 95 93.35 125 130 135 x 130.00 165 x 165 175 x 165.00 295 337.48

2 Erik WALTHER SAA 09.04.97 24 93.30 125 130 x 132 132.00 160 165 x 165 x 160.00 292 334.19

3 Florian REISECKER RAN 19.02.93 50 106.05 131 136 141 x 136.00 153 160 170 x 160.00 296 322.31

4 Sam HENDERSON WAL 28.10.97 5 54.55 88 91 x 91 91.00 103 111 115 x 111.00 202 321.67

5 Christian KATHREIN STM 01.09.92 63 84.30 115 121 123 x 121.00 142 147 x 150 x 142.00 263 315.60

6 Adam TOSSELL WAL 05.03.94 8 82.45 115 x 115 118 x 115.00 140 145 147 x 145.00 260 315.43

7 Benjamin BLAß SAA 17.06.96 26 119.50 127 131 134 x 131.00 163 169 172 x 169.00 300 315.15

8 Alex EVANS WAL 10.03.93 9 100.30 123 x 123 128 x 123.00 155 158 160 x 158.00 281 312.28

9 Vaclav MANHART ROT 24.05.96 42 95.30 110 x 110 117 117.00 145 150 153 x 150.00 267 302.86

10 Maximilian TISCHLER STM 04.06.97 56 68.30 95 100 x 100 x 95.00 110 115 119 119.00 214 289.78

11 Cieran RIPPIN WAL 22.01.97 6 68.00 88 92 95 x 92.00 110 118 x 118 118.00 210 285.18

12 Paolo MOISELLO PAV 29.02.96 48 60.45 75 80 x 80 80.00 100 105 110 110.00 190 279.68

13 Gwilym PARI WAL 07.02.95 4 82.90 115 x 115 120 x 115.00 115 *** *** 115.00 230 278.34

14 Jakub DRNEC ROT 22.08.98 37 73.85 90 94 97 x 94.00 110 115 120 x 115.00 209 269.52

15 Hannes REY TSU 12.11.97 70 68.55 90 93 x 93 93.00 105 110 x 112 x 105.00 198 267.36

16 Eduard RYBAK ROT 21.07.99 38 86.40 97 102 107 x 102.00 120 125 x 127 x 120.00 222 263.18

17 Andre LANGKABEL LVT 07.05.00 76 75.70 84 88 90 90.00 105 110 115 115.00 205 260.67

18 Christian KUHNT SAA 19.10.93 27 76.75 85 90 *** 90.00 100 107 115 115.00 205 258.55

19 Max FLORIAN LVT 13.09.01 87 67.35 77 81 84 x 81.00 95 100 105 105.00 186 254.06

20 Patrik PISTA ROT 25.11.96 41 59.95 75 80 85 x 80.00 90 100 x 100 x 90.00 170 251.77

21 Mark GRIEBEL LVT 03.03.99 78 61.10 67 71 74 74.00 90 94 98 98.00 172 251.38

22 Paul TISCHLER STM 04.06.97 57 69.75 85 90 x 90 x 85.00 98 103 108 x 103.00 188 251.06

23 Max MOLDASCHL LAL 13.09.00 16 68.20 78 82 85 x 82.00 98 102 *** 102.00 184 249.39

24 Felix REITHOFER STM 07.07.00 53 54.35 64 68 71 x 68.00 84 88 90 x 88.00 156 249.14

25 Rhodri BEYNON WAL 21.05.99 1 74.95 80 x 80 83 83.00 103 107 108 108.00 191 244.18

26 Marco NEBLING LVT 22.06.97 83 73.75 75 80 x 80 80.00 97 104 109 109.00 189 243.93

27 Marc VOGEL LVT 12.12.00 89 81.85 85 88 90 90.00 105 110 115 x 110.00 200 243.56

28 Lucas BLUME SAA 07.01.01 21 49.55 53 56 60 60.00 73 76 80 80.00 140 241.53

29 Patrik HRUBY ROT 31.08.97 40 66.70 73 75 80 x 75.00 100 105 x 105 x 100.00 175 240.68

30 Mario PFAFFENBERGER WEL 23.09.97 10 80.95 83 86 90 x 86.00 106 110 114 x 110.00 196 240.08

31 Max AFLENZER LAL 30.03.99 18 61.95 68 72 75 x 72.00 90 94 98 x 94.00 166 240.07

32 Francesco CAVALLORO PAV 19.01.98 47 61.15 65 70 74 x 70.00 88 92 96 x 92.00 162 236.49

33 Alexander FINK STM 08.05.96 60 81.75 77 82 85 85.00 103 108 112 x 108.00 193 235.19

34 Bronislav ZAHRADNIK ROT 14.05.96 43 63.22 70 x 70 72 x 70.00 90 95 96 x 95.00 165 235.15

35 Benjamin PAUL BUK 15.02.99 29 65.00 73 77 x 77 x 73.00 86 92 *** 92.00 165 230.90

36 Sascha PERLT LVT 12.03.00 75 58.55 60 64 67 67.00 78 83 86 86.00 153 230.62

37 Sebastian KÖBE LAL 21.10.00 17 65.50 67 71 74 74.00 86 90 x 91 91.00 165 229.70

38 Fritz HEYER LVT 29.07.99 77 58.95 66 70 73 x 70.00 78 82 x 83 x 78.00 148 221.94

39 Alex JOHN WAL 03.10.99 2 84.10 72 76 80 80.00 100 104 107 x 104.00 184 221.06

40 Matteo BERTOLI PAV 21.07.00 46 62.60 60 65 x 65 x 60.00 75 80 83 x 80.00 140 201.09

41 Matthias GREGOR LAL 24.11.99 19 60.40 52 56 60 60.00 71 76 80 x 76.00 136 200.44

42 Lukas SCHÄFFER BUK 09.09.02 28 42.60 42 46 50 x 46.00 49 54 56 x 54.00 100 198.44

43 Lukas HOFFMANN LVT 07.07.99 91 88.65 70 74 76 76.00 88 93 98 x 93.00 169 197.86

44 Stefan PÖCHER STM 28.05.97 59 60.95 55 60 63 x 60.00 75 80 x 80 x 75.00 135 197.55

45 Eric SCHERLICH SAA 19.12.97 25 96.95 70 75 80 x 75.00 95 100 x 100 100.00 175 197.05

46 Fabian FRIESSER STM 24.03.98 55 117.05 78 85 90 90.00 90 95 100 x 95.00 185 195.40

47 Andrew WILLIAMS WAL 05.07.98 3 62.55 60 x 60 65 x 60.00 75 82 x 82 x 75.00 135 193.91

48 Antoine LAB TSU 12.05.01 64 46.95 42 45 x 45 45.00 55 58 60 60.00 105 190.01

49 Andrea BUTTINI PAV 12.12.95 49 72.35 60 65 x 65 65.00 80 86 x 86 x 80.00 145 189.30

50 Kilian FROIDEVAUX TSU 09.08.00 66 62.20 52 55 57 x 55.00 72 76 80 x 76.00 131 189.02

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 Categorie:

U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Boys

all
Lochen, Sporthall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

51 Maximilian EBNER WEL 22.10.99 11 60.40 53 x 53 57 57.00 66 71 x 75 x 66.00 123 181.28

52 Marc RABL STM 18.10.94 62 76.70 55 61 65 x 61.00 67 73 81 81.00 142 179.22

53 Mika BRETSCHKE LVT 04.09.02 84 73.85 57 60 63 63.00 70 75 80 x 75.00 138 177.96

54 Stefano AMANTE PAV 04.10.01 45 60.55 43 48 51 51.00 65 70 75 x 70.00 121 177.91

55 Florian SCHÜLLER LVT 02.08.00 81 108.05 70 73 x 73 73.00 88 91 93 x 91.00 164 177.46

56 Rene HOFER STM 10.06.97 58 71.70 55 60 65 x 60.00 65 75 87 x 75.00 135 177.30

57 Erik ZAGERMANN SAA 19.01.01 22 83.65 60 63 65 65.00 75 78 80 80.00 145 174.62

58 Ondrej SEDLACEK ROT 28.10.03 35 36.85 31 x 31 33 33.00 38 x 38 40 40.00 73 167.77

59 Noah CARNAL TSU 25.02.02 69 53.35 42 45 47 x 45.00 58 61 x 62 x 58.00 103 167.00

60 Constantin RITZMANN LVT 15.10.99 92 89.95 54 58 60 60.00 75 80 83 83.00 143 166.31

61 Yannick CHÂTELAIN TSU 26.04.00 68 66.45 50 55 57 x 55.00 60 65 x 65 65.00 120 165.36

62 Elias SENSCHE LVT 18.04.03 72 38.85 29 32 35 x 32.00 38 41 44 44.00 76 165.21

63 Jan BUBLA ROT 28.08.04 32 45.15 34 36 37 37.00 47 50 52 x 50.00 87 163.18

64 Alexander HOHN LVT 22.12.00 90 125.45 62 67 71 x 67.00 80 85 90 90.00 157 162.97

65 Rene RABENHAUPT STM 21.09.00 54 49.55 34 38 41 41.00 45 49 52 x 49.00 90 155.26

66 Patrick HANSALEK WEL 17.05.03 12 50.70 37 39 42 x 39.00 48 x 48 51 51.00 90 152.37

67 Dominik HANFT LVT 23.08.01 82 71.20 50 53 x 53 x 50.00 58 62 65 65.00 115 151.69

68 Philipp WEIß LVT 22.06.01 86 50.55 35 38 40 40.00 45 48 x 48 48.00 88 149.24

69 Nils REINHARDT SAA 26.01.04 20 50.65 35 x 35 38 38.00 44 48 50 50.00 88 148.98

70 Nino EHRIG LVT 17.10.01 85 53.45 35 38 41 41.00 45 48 50 50.00 91 147.31

71 Loïc AMBÜHL TSU 17.10.00 65 67.20 42 45 x 46 46.00 55 60 x 60 x 55.00 101 138.22

72 Tarek-Wilhelm SCHELLHOR LVT 28.08.01 74 84.40 46 49 51 51.00 55 60 64 64.00 115 137.92

73 Denis  JANKOVIC ROT 17.05.04 31 43.50 28 30 31 x 30.00 38 40 x 40 40.00 70 136.13

74 Jacob LIEBCHEN LVT 24.06.98 79 78.40 40 45 x 45 45.00 50 55 60 60.00 105 130.90

75 Xavier CHÂTELAIN TSU 02.06.02 67 46.20 28 30 x 30 30.00 38 41 42 x 41.00 71 130.50

76 Marijan TOLIC LAL 14.08.03 15 53.45 30 33 35 35.00 40 43 45 45.00 80 129.51

77 Manuel CASSINELLI PAV 21.05.02 44 48.80 25 29 31 x 29.00 37 40 43 43.00 72 126.00

78 Rene LANGKABEL LVT 28.11.01 73 53.80 29 32 34 34.00 37 40 43 43.00 77 124.08

79 Florian AUZINGER RAN 06.12.02 51 84.35 38 41 43 43.00 50 54 56 x 54.00 97 116.33

80 Nikolas BALOGH ROT 07.10.04 33 70.05 32 35 37 x 35.00 46 48 50 50.00 85 113.20

81 Stefan GABCO ROT 12.11.05 30 56.90 31 x 31 x 31 31.00 38 40 42 42.00 73 112.53

82 Philipp PÖLTL LAL 10.03.05 14 40.40 18 20 22 22.00 23 26 28 x 26.00 48 100.39

83 Sebastian RUFF WEL 01.06.02 13 66.45 28 31 33 33.00 30 33 34 34.00 67 92.32

84 Marco SEIDL RAN 12.07.05 52 35.70 10 12 14 x 12.00 20 23 25 x 23.00 35 83.37

85 Max STEUDNER LVT 14.05.04 71 49.75 15 18 20 20.00 20 23 26 x 23.00 43 73.92

86 Ladislav MANHART ROT 27.03.98 39 72.55 60 x 60 x 60 x 0.00 *** *** *** 0.00 0 0.00

87 Philip EATON WAL 31.10.92 7 87.50 120 x 120 125 x 120.00 150 x 150 x 150 x 0.00 0 0.00

3. 1. 2. 3.

Lochen, Sporthall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2.

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 Categorie:

U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Boys

all



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Ondrej SEDLACEK ROT 28.10.03 35 36.85 31 x 31 33 33.00 38 x 38 40 40.00 73 167.77

2 Elias SENSCHE LVT 18.04.03 72 38.85 29 32 35 x 32.00 38 41 44 44.00 76 165.21

3 Jan BUBLA ROT 28.08.04 32 45.15 34 36 37 37.00 47 50 52 x 50.00 87 163.18

4 Patrick HANSALEK WEL 17.05.03 12 50.70 37 39 42 x 39.00 48 x 48 51 51.00 90 152.37
5 Nils REINHARDT SAA 26.01.04 20 50.65 35 x 35 38 38.00 44 48 50 50.00 88 148.98

6 Denis  JANKOVIC ROT 17.05.04 31 43.50 28 30 31 x 30.00 38 40 x 40 40.00 70 136.13

7 Marijan TOLIC LAL 14.08.03 15 53.45 30 33 35 35.00 40 43 45 45.00 80 129.51

8 Nikolas BALOGH ROT 07.10.04 33 70.05 32 35 37 x 35.00 46 48 50 50.00 85 113.20

9 Stefan GABCO ROT 12.11.05 30 56.90 31 x 31 x 31 31.00 38 40 42 42.00 73 112.53

10 Philipp PÖLTL LAL 10.03.05 14 40.40 18 20 22 22.00 23 26 28 x 26.00 48 100.39

11 Marco SEIDL RAN 12.07.05 52 35.70 10 12 14 x 12.00 20 23 25 x 23.00 35 83.37

12 Max STEUDNER LVT 14.05.04 71 49.75 15 18 20 20.00 20 23 26 x 23.00 43 73.92

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Max FLORIAN LVT 13.09.01 87 67.35 77 81 84 x 81.00 95 100 105 105.00 186 254.06

2 Lucas BLUME SAA 07.01.01 21 49.55 53 56 60 60.00 73 76 80 80.00 140 241.53

3 Lukas SCHÄFFER BUK 09.09.02 28 42.60 42 46 50 x 46.00 49 54 56 x 54.00 100 198.44

4 Antoine LAB TSU 12.05.01 64 46.95 42 45 x 45 45.00 55 58 60 60.00 105 190.01

5 Mika BRETSCHKE LVT 04.09.02 84 73.85 57 60 63 63.00 70 75 80 x 75.00 138 177.96

6 Stefano AMANTE PAV 04.10.01 45 60.55 43 48 51 51.00 65 70 75 x 70.00 121 177.91

7 Erik ZAGERMANN SAA 19.01.01 22 83.65 60 63 65 65.00 75 78 80 80.00 145 174.62

8 Noah CARNAL TSU 25.02.02 69 53.35 42 45 47 x 45.00 58 61 x 62 x 58.00 103 167.00

9 Dominik HANFT LVT 23.08.01 82 71.20 50 53 x 53 x 50.00 58 62 65 65.00 115 151.69

10 Philipp WEIß LVT 22.06.01 86 50.55 35 38 40 40.00 45 48 x 48 48.00 88 149.24

11 Nino EHRIG LVT 17.10.01 85 53.45 35 38 41 41.00 45 48 50 50.00 91 147.31

12 Tarek-Wilhelm SCHELLHOR LVT 28.08.01 74 84.40 46 49 51 51.00 55 60 64 64.00 115 137.92

13 Xavier CHÂTELAIN TSU 02.06.02 67 46.20 28 30 x 30 30.00 38 41 42 x 41.00 71 130.50

14 Manuel CASSINELLI PAV 21.05.02 44 48.80 25 29 31 x 29.00 37 40 43 43.00 72 126.00

15 Rene LANGKABEL LVT 28.11.01 73 53.80 29 32 34 34.00 37 40 43 43.00 77 124.08

16 Florian AUZINGER RAN 06.12.02 51 84.35 38 41 43 43.00 50 54 56 x 54.00 97 116.33

17 Sebastian RUFF WEL 01.06.02 13 66.45 28 31 33 33.00 30 33 34 34.00 67 92.32

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 Categorie:

U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Boys
U12

Lochen, Sporthall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 Categorie:

U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Boys
U14

Lochen, Sporthall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Jakub DRNEC ROT 22.08.98 37 73.85 90 94 97 x 94.00 110 115 120 x 115.00 209 269.52

2 Eduard RYBAK ROT 21.07.99 38 86.40 97 102 107 x 102.00 120 125 x 127 x 120.00 222 263.18

3 Andre LANGKABEL LVT 07.05.00 76 75.70 84 88 90 90.00 105 110 115 115.00 205 260.67

4 Mark GRIEBEL LVT 03.03.99 78 61.10 67 71 74 74.00 90 94 98 98.00 172 251.38

5 Max MOLDASCHL LAL 13.09.00 16 68.20 78 82 85 x 82.00 98 102 *** 102.00 184 249.39

6 Felix REITHOFER STM 07.07.00 53 54.35 64 68 71 x 68.00 84 88 90 x 88.00 156 249.14

7 Rhodri BEYNON WAL 21.05.99 1 74.95 80 x 80 83 83.00 103 107 108 108.00 191 244.18

8 Marc VOGEL LVT 12.12.00 89 81.85 85 88 90 90.00 105 110 115 x 110.00 200 243.56

9 Max AFLENZER LAL 30.03.99 18 61.95 68 72 75 x 72.00 90 94 98 x 94.00 166 240.07

10 Francesco CAVALLORO PAV 19.01.98 47 61.15 65 70 74 x 70.00 88 92 96 x 92.00 162 236.49

11 Benjamin PAUL BUK 15.02.99 29 65.00 73 77 x 77 x 73.00 86 92 *** 92.00 165 230.90

12 Sascha PERLT LVT 12.03.00 75 58.55 60 64 67 67.00 78 83 86 86.00 153 230.62

13 Sebastian KÖBE LAL 21.10.00 17 65.50 67 71 74 74.00 86 90 x 91 91.00 165 229.70

14 Fritz HEYER LVT 29.07.99 77 58.95 66 70 73 x 70.00 78 82 x 83 x 78.00 148 221.94

15 Alex JOHN WAL 03.10.99 2 84.10 72 76 80 80.00 100 104 107 x 104.00 184 221.06

16 Matteo BERTOLI PAV 21.07.00 46 62.60 60 65 x 65 x 60.00 75 80 83 x 80.00 140 201.09

17 Matthias GREGOR LAL 24.11.99 19 60.40 52 56 60 60.00 71 76 80 x 76.00 136 200.44

18 Lukas HOFFMANN LVT 07.07.99 91 88.65 70 74 76 76.00 88 93 98 x 93.00 169 197.86

19 Fabian FRIESSER STM 24.03.98 55 117.05 78 85 90 90.00 90 95 100 x 95.00 185 195.40

20 Andrew WILLIAMS WAL 05.07.98 3 62.55 60 x 60 65 x 60.00 75 82 x 82 x 75.00 135 193.91

21 Kilian FROIDEVAUX TSU 09.08.00 66 62.20 52 55 57 x 55.00 72 76 80 x 76.00 131 189.02

22 Maximilian EBNER WEL 22.10.99 11 60.40 53 x 53 57 57.00 66 71 x 75 x 66.00 123 181.28

23 Florian SCHÜLLER LVT 02.08.00 81 108.05 70 73 x 73 73.00 88 91 93 x 91.00 164 177.46

24 Constantin RITZMANN LVT 15.10.99 92 89.95 54 58 60 60.00 75 80 83 83.00 143 166.31

25 Yannick CHÂTELAIN TSU 26.04.00 68 66.45 50 55 57 x 55.00 60 65 x 65 65.00 120 165.36

26 Alexander HOHN LVT 22.12.00 90 125.45 62 67 71 x 67.00 80 85 90 90.00 157 162.97

27 Rene RABENHAUPT STM 21.09.00 54 49.55 34 38 41 41.00 45 49 52 x 49.00 90 155.26

28 Loïc AMBÜHL TSU 17.10.00 65 67.20 42 45 x 46 46.00 55 60 x 60 x 55.00 101 138.22

29 Jacob LIEBCHEN LVT 24.06.98 79 78.40 40 45 x 45 45.00 50 55 60 60.00 105 130.90

30 Ladislav MANHART ROT 27.03.98 39 72.55 60 x 60 x 60 x 0.00 *** *** *** 0.00 0 0.00

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 Categorie:

U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Boys
U17

Lochen, Sporthall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.



Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Erik WALTHER SAA 09.04.97 24 93.30 125 130 x 132 132.00 160 165 x 165 x 160.00 292 334.19

2 Sam HENDERSON WAL 28.10.97 5 54.55 88 91 x 91 91.00 103 111 115 x 111.00 202 321.67

3 Benjamin BLAß SAA 17.06.96 26 119.50 127 131 134 x 131.00 163 169 172 x 169.00 300 315.15

4 Vaclav MANHART ROT 24.05.96 42 95.30 110 x 110 117 117.00 145 150 153 x 150.00 267 302.86

5 Maximilian TISCHLER STM 04.06.97 56 68.30 95 100 x 100 x 95.00 110 115 119 119.00 214 289.78

6 Cieran RIPPIN WAL 22.01.97 6 68.00 88 92 95 x 92.00 110 118 x 118 118.00 210 285.18

7 Paolo MOISELLO PAV 29.02.96 48 60.45 75 80 x 80 80.00 100 105 110 110.00 190 279.68

8 Gwilym PARI WAL 07.02.95 4 82.90 115 x 115 120 x 115.00 115 *** *** 115.00 230 278.34

9 Hannes REY TSU 12.11.97 70 68.55 90 93 x 93 93.00 105 110 x 112 x 105.00 198 267.36

10 Patrik PISTA ROT 25.11.96 41 59.95 75 80 85 x 80.00 90 100 x 100 x 90.00 170 251.77

11 Paul TISCHLER STM 04.06.97 57 69.75 85 90 x 90 x 85.00 98 103 108 x 103.00 188 251.06

12 Marco NEBLING LVT 22.06.97 83 73.75 75 80 x 80 80.00 97 104 109 109.00 189 243.93

13 Patrik HRUBY ROT 31.08.97 40 66.70 73 75 80 x 75.00 100 105 x 105 x 100.00 175 240.68

14 Mario PFAFFENBERGER WEL 23.09.97 10 80.95 83 86 90 x 86.00 106 110 114 x 110.00 196 240.08

15 Alexander FINK STM 08.05.96 60 81.75 77 82 85 85.00 103 108 112 x 108.00 193 235.19

16 Bronislav ZAHRADNIK ROT 14.05.96 43 63.22 70 x 70 72 x 70.00 90 95 96 x 95.00 165 235.15

17 Stefan PÖCHER STM 28.05.97 59 60.95 55 60 63 x 60.00 75 80 x 80 x 75.00 135 197.55

18 Eric SCHERLICH SAA 19.12.97 25 96.95 70 75 80 x 75.00 95 100 x 100 100.00 175 197.05

19 Andrea BUTTINI PAV 12.12.95 49 72.35 60 65 x 65 65.00 80 86 x 86 x 80.00 145 189.30

20 Rene HOFER STM 10.06.97 58 71.70 55 60 65 x 60.00 65 75 87 x 75.00 135 177.30

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points

1 Simon STRASSER LCH 11.06.93 95 93.35 125 130 135 x 130.00 165 x 165 175 x 165.00 295 337.48

2 Florian REISECKER RAN 19.02.93 50 106.05 131 136 141 x 136.00 153 160 170 x 160.00 296 322.31

3 Christian KATHREIN STM 01.09.92 63 84.30 115 121 123 x 121.00 142 147 x 150 x 142.00 263 315.60

4 Adam TOSSELL WAL 05.03.94 8 82.45 115 x 115 118 x 115.00 140 145 147 x 145.00 260 315.43

5 Alex EVANS WAL 10.03.93 9 100.30 123 x 123 128 x 123.00 155 158 160 x 158.00 281 312.28

6 Christian KUHNT SAA 19.10.93 27 76.75 85 90 *** 90.00 100 107 115 115.00 205 258.55

7 Marc RABL STM 18.10.94 62 76.70 55 61 65 x 61.00 67 73 81 81.00 142 179.22

8 Philip EATON WAL 31.10.92 7 87.50 120 x 120 125 x 120.00 150 x 150 x 150 x 0.00 0 0.00

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 Categorie:

U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Boys
U20

Lochen, Sporthall

Pl. Name Team
1. 2. 3. 1. 2. 3.

XIV. International Juniors Battle 2015 Categorie:

U12, U14, U17, U20 & U23 Tournament Sinclair
Boys
U23

Lochen, Sporthall

1. 2. 3.
Pl. Name Team

1. 2. 3.
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